
BIDCNEW

QUOTE DATEQUOTE NO PAGE

CUSTOMER PROJECT INFORMATION

QTY DESCRIPTIONUOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

CUSTOMER NO QUOTING BRANCH

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES
All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date.  All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date.

After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.

LINE

QUOTE

11/14/256755195

CITY OF LAKE WALES
201 WEST CENTRAL AVE
LAKE WALES, FL  33853

223904

6" DR11 HDPE DIPS GREEN STRIPE
10AWG CC WIRE GREEN 500' ROLL
10AWG HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL

3X1000 FORCE MAIN DET TAPE GRN
6" MJ TEE DOMESTIC        C153
6" MJ GV O/L A2361-23LN

562SD 24-36" SCREW VLV BOX DOM

5-1/4 VB LID M/SEWER DOMESTIC
3" BRS VLV MARKER
TRACER WIRE ACCESS BOX
6" MJ TEE DOMESTIC        C153
6"X2" MJ TAP PLUG DOMEST  C153
6" MJ ACC SET L/GLAND DOMESTIC
2"X3" SS NIPPLE            316
2" THD SS BALL VLV 316SS

2" ARV SHORT NYLON THD PLASTIC

6" MJ 45 DOMESTIC         C153
6" MJ 90 DOMESTIC         C153
6X6 439 SS TAP SLV MJ OUTLET

562SD 24-36" SCREW VLV BOX DOM

5-1/4 VB LID M/SEWER DOMESTIC
TRACER WIRE ACCESS BOX
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******************************
IF, AFTER THE DATE OF THIS
QUOTE, ANY NEW OR INCREASED
TARIFFS, DUTIES OR OTHER
GOVERNMENT-IMPOSED COSTS ON
MATERIALS USED IN THE WORK
BECOMES EFFECTIVE, THE
CONTRACT PRICE SHALL BE
ADJUSTED TO REFLECT THE
ACTUAL INCREASED COST TO
FORTILINE.  FORTILINE SHALL
PROMPTLY NOTIFY THE CUSTOMER
OF ANY SUCH COST IMPACT.
FAILURE OF FORTILINE AND THE
CUSTOMER TO AGREE ON ANY
PRICE ADJUSTMENT SHALL NOT
RELIEVE THE CUSTOMER'S
OBLIGATION TO PAY THE
INCREASED COST.
******************************

DRILL GREEN WIRE 746430532

350 PSI L/ACC W/EPDM
060A236123LN   0331

WITH LID

2 PC FULL PORT

D025TP02

6.83-7.16           439-0690X6

WITH LID

10
20
30

50
60
70

80

90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160

170

180
190
200

210

220
230

FT
FT
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

5.3800
.2500
.4100

28.0000
255.2900
864.5500

203.4400

23.1300
17.6000
40.8500
255.2900
150.4500
44.5600
24.7500
106.7100

1,380.9500

145.8800
177.8000

1,133.7500

203.4400

23.1300
40.8500

58,964.80
2,625.00
615.00

308.00
765.87

15,561.90

2,034.40

231.30
176.00
408.50
765.87
451.35
133.68
148.50
320.13

4,142.85

291.76
177.80

1,133.75

1,627.52

185.04
326.80
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MASTERPIECE FORCEMAIN

FORTILINE APOPKA



BIDCNEW

QUOTE DATEQUOTE NO PAGE

QTY DESCRIPTIONUOM UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

CUSTOMER NO JOB NAME

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

LINE

All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date. All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date.

After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.

3" BRS VLV MARKER
6" MJ ACC SET L/GLAND DOMESTIC
6 DR11 DIPS MJ ADPT W/SS STIFF
6" HDPE MJ ADPT ACC KIT C153
6" SS INSERT STIFF 230-06-0580

6" MJ PLUG DOMESTIC       C153
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230-06-0580                JCM
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280

290

EA
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EA

17.6000
44.5600
75.8000
42.0000
62.3500

83.2500

140.80
178.24

3,790.00
2,100.00
1,247.00

333.00

Subtotal:
Tax:

Bid Total:

99,184.86
.00

99,184.86

223904 MASTERPIECE FORCEMAIN 6755195 211/14/25

Ent By  JNP   11/14/25  11:31:20
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