



CUSTOMER NO	QUOTING BRANCH	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
223904	FORTILINE APOPKA	6755195	11/14/25	1

CUSTOMER	PROJECT INFORMATION
CITY OF LAKE WALES 201 WEST CENTRAL AVE LAKE WALES, FL 33853	MASTERPIECE FORCEMAIN

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			***** IF, AFTER THE DATE OF THIS QUOTE, ANY NEW OR INCREASED TARIFFS, DUTIES OR OTHER GOVERNMENT-IMPOSED COSTS ON MATERIALS USED IN THE WORK BECOMES EFFECTIVE, THE CONTRACT PRICE SHALL BE ADJUSTED TO REFLECT THE ACTUAL INCREASED COST TO FORTILINE. FORTILINE SHALL PROMPTLY NOTIFY THE CUSTOMER OF ANY SUCH COST IMPACT. FAILURE OF FORTILINE AND THE CUSTOMER TO AGREE ON ANY PRICE ADJUSTMENT SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE CUSTOMER'S OBLIGATION TO PAY THE INCREASED COST. *****		
10	10960	FT	6" DR11 HDPE DIPS GREEN STRIPE	5.3800	58,964.80
20	10500	FT	10AWG CC WIRE GREEN 500' ROLL	.2500	2,625.00
30	1500	EA	10AWG HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL GREEN WIRE 746430532	.4100	615.00
50	11	EA	3X1000 FORCE MAIN DET TAPE GRN	28.0000	308.00
60	3	EA	6" MJ TEE DOMESTIC C153	255.2900	765.87
70	18	EA	6" MJ GV O/L A2361-23LN 350 PSI L/ACC W/EPDM 060A236123LN 0331	864.5500	15,561.90
80	10	EA	562SD 24-36" SCREW VLV BOX DOM WITH LID	203.4400	2,034.40
90	10	EA	5-1/4 VB LID M/SEWER DOMESTIC	23.1300	231.30
100	10	EA	3" BRS VLV MARKER	17.6000	176.00
110	10	EA	TRACER WIRE ACCESS BOX	40.8500	408.50
120	3	EA	6" MJ TEE DOMESTIC C153	255.2900	765.87
130	3	EA	6"X2" MJ TAP PLUG DOMEST C153	150.4500	451.35
140	3	EA	6" MJ ACC SET L/GLAND DOMESTIC	44.5600	133.68
150	6	EA	2"X3" SS NIPPLE 316	24.7500	148.50
160	3	EA	2" THD SS BALL VLV 316SS 2 PC FULL PORT	106.7100	320.13
170	3	EA	2" ARV SHORT NYLON THD PLASTIC D025TP02	1,380.9500	4,142.85
180	2	EA	6" MJ 45 DOMESTIC C153	145.8800	291.76
190	1	EA	6" MJ 90 DOMESTIC C153	177.8000	177.80
200	1	EA	6X6 439 SS TAP SLV MJ OUTLET 6.83-7.16 439-0690X6	1,133.7500	1,133.75
210	8	EA	562SD 24-36" SCREW VLV BOX DOM WITH LID	203.4400	1,627.52
220	8	EA	5-1/4 VB LID M/SEWER DOMESTIC	23.1300	185.04
230	8	EA	TRACER WIRE ACCESS BOX	40.8500	326.80

**ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES**

All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date. All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date. After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.

CUSTOMER NO	JOB NAME	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
223904	MASTERPIECE FORCEMAIN	6755195	11/14/25	2

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
240	8	EA	3" BRS VLV MARKER	17.6000	140.80
250	4	EA	6" MJ ACC SET L/GLAND DOMESTIC	44.5600	178.24
260	50	EA	6 DR11 DIPS MJ ADPT W/SS STIFF	75.8000	3,790.00
270	50	EA	6" HDPE MJ ADPT ACC KIT C153	42.0000	2,100.00
280	20	EA	6" SS INSERT STIFF 230-06-0580	62.3500	1,247.00
			230-06-0580 JCM		
290	4	EA	6" MJ PLUG DOMESTIC C153	83.2500	333.00
				Subtotal:	99,184.86
				Tax:	.00
				Bid Total:	99,184.86

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date. All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date.

After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.

Ent By JNP 11/14/25 11:31:20